American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

ASCOT JINGLE

CHALFONT COCHYBONDHU

CRAIG ROYSTON AYNSLEY

GLYN-RHOSY EIRLYS

GLYNMAWR CHINTZ

GLYNMAWR CORDUROY

GLYNMAWR FELT

GLYNMAWR FOXGLOVE

GLYNMAWR GREVILLEA

GLYNMAWR MAGNOLIA

GLYNMAWR MOUNTAIN LILY

GLYNMAWR NERIUM

GLYNMAWR OLIVE

GLYNMAWR PANSY

GLYNMAWR PERIWINKLE

GLYNMAWR PILOT

GLYNMAWR STRAWBERRY

GLYNMAWR SUNBEAM

GLYNMAWR SUNBONNET

GLYNMAWR SUNBURNT

GLYNMAWR SUNCHARM

GLYNMAWR SUNDAE

GLYNMAWR SUNMAID

GLYNMAWR TAFFETA

GLYNMAWR TEASEL

GLYNMAWR URCHIN

GLYNMAWR VERONICA

GLYNMAWR WATTLE

GLYNMAWR WILLOW

GLYNMAWR WINDFLOWER

GLYNMAWR ZINNIA

GLYNMAWR ZYGO

PENNWAY MAYFLOWER

TAURIMU BIRCH

Equine Registry

GLYNMAWR EVENING PRIMROS5

DoB
1983
1980
1982
1984
01-Aug-1983
01-Dec-1991
1992
01-Aug-1989
21-Jan-1997
1997
1978
1978
1979
1980
1980
1981
1981
1984
1982
1987
30-Nov-1988
1983
1989
1981
1990
01-Aug-1984
01-Aug-1985
1986
01-Aug-1987
01-Aug-1987
1987
1990
01-Aug-1990
1985

1981

Sex
Gelding
Stallion

Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Stallion

Mare
Gelding

Mare
Gelding

Mare
Gelding

Mare

Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Mare
Gelding

Mare

Gelding

Reg
G1198
191
614
746
G1340
G1491
1321
G1393
G1781
1483
315
319
409
466
464
Gl161
199
729
G1235
925
G1367
700
G1668
561
1075
G1254
G1320
886
G1323
G1324
924
1077
G1447
823

G1171

Dam

STOATLEY MINX AGAIN (Imp)
BUCKLAND DRAGONFLY
GLYNMAWR PORCELAIN
CHAWTON PRUDENCE
LLANERCH FABRIC (IMP)
LLANERCH FABRIC (IMP)
GLYNMAWR HYACINTH
LLANERCH FABRIC (IMP)
GLYNMAWR HYACINTH
GLYNMAWR HYACINTH
GLYNMAWR GODETIA
GLYNMAWR HYACINTH
GLYNMAWR HYACINTH

TE RANGI DAPHNE
CHAWTON PRUDENCE
GLYNMAWR HYACINTH
CHAWTON PRUDENCE
GLYNMAWR LAVENDER
LLANERCH SUNSPRITE (IMP)
KURIHEKA SUNDANCE
KURIHEKA SUNDANCE
LLANERCH SUNSPRITE (IMP)
KURIHEKA SUNDANCE
LLANERCH SUNSPRITE (IMP)
LLANERCH FABRIC (IMP)
GLYNMAWR GODETIA
GLYNMAWR JONQUIL
GLYNMAWR GODETIA
GLYNMAWR PETUNIA

GLYNMAWR GODETIA

BERRY PARK BARI (Imp) (1979)

Damsire

REVEL JON

COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
CHAWTON CHERUB
KIRKBY CANE PLUNDER
KIRKBY CANE PLUNDER
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
KIRKBY CANE PLUNDER
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
KURIHEKA THUNDER
CHAWTON CHERUB
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
CHAWTON CHERUB
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
TWYFORD GENDARME
PUNGA HAFFOD
PUNGA HAFFOD
TWYFORD GENDARME
PUNGA HAFFOD
TWYFORD GENDARME
KIRKBY CANE PLUNDER
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
TWYFORD GENDARME

CHAWTON GLYNDWR

GLYNMAWR ROSEMARY AND THYME | TWYFORD GENDARME

GLYNMAWR RANUNCULUS

TWYFORD GENDARME

GLYNMAWR ROSEMARY AND THYME | TWYFORD GENDARME

GLYNMAWR MOONFLOWER

GLYNMAWR SUNFLOWER
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CHAWTON GLYNDWR

CHAWTON GLYNDWR
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